2016-03-15
04-MHmodules-AX100-DG-OG Gate
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
AX100 – Gate, powered/unpowered Type DG/OG
Area of usage:
For free passage through roller conveyor.

6
5
-1
4
5
0
2016-03-15
04-MHmodules-AX100-DG-OG Gate
Material Handling Modules AB
Österlenvägen 280 Tel. + 46  411  55 89 80 info@mhmodules.com VAT: SE556490745801
S-270 21 Glemmingebro Fax.+ 46  411  52 27 70 www.mhmodules.com
AX100 – Gate, powered Type DG
Article number:
Roller length  Roller pitch
 52 mm 104 mm
300 mm AXDG00300052 AXDG00300104
400 mm AXDG00400052 AXDG00400104
500 mm AXDG00500052 AXDG00500104
600 mm AXDG00600052 AXDG00600104
700 mm AXDG00700052 AXDG00700104
800 mm AXDG00800052 AXDG00800104
900 mm AXDG00900052 AXDG00900104
AX100 – Gate, unpowered Type OG
Article number:
Roller length  Roller pitch
 52 mm 104 mm
300 mm AXOG00300052 AXOG00300104
400 mm AXOG00400052 AXOG00400104
500 mm AXOG00500052 AXOG00500104
600 mm AXOG00600052 AXOG00600104
700 mm AXOG00700052 AXOG00700104
800 mm AXOG00800052 AXOG00800104
900 mm AXOG00900052 AXOG00900104
Ensure the article number is stated when ordering.